HB 2910-1 (LC 2739) 5/6/15 (TR/ps)

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2910

- Delete line 3 of the printed bill and insert "567.045 and 567.365; and de-
- 2 claring an emergency.".
- 3 Delete lines 13 through 15.
- In line 16, delete "5" and insert "4".
- In line 19, delete "6" and insert "5".

\_\_\_\_\_